Applicant ZHEJIANG YUWANG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.  

Address No.38, Changping Road, Taozhu Street, Zhuji City, Zhejiang Province, China  

Sample Name CAPACITOR 

Type/Model CBB 

Sample Received Date 2016-05-11 

Retest Date 2016-05-20 

Test Period 2016-05-11 ~ 2016-05-25 

Test Requirement 

One hundred and sixty eight (168) Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) 

analysis. SVHC list is based on the publication by European Chemical Agency 

(ECHA), regarding regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning the REACH (168 

SVHCs are less than the concentration limit of 0.1 % weight by weight (w/w).).